Name

Roly Miles
Stephen Taylor
Kevin Crane
Gary Crane
Dom Piluso
Gordon Tremblay
Mark Horsley
Jack Roberts
Russell Sorsdahl
Gerard Vaux
Christopher McFarlane
Ken Fisher
Chandu Claver
Mike Dryburgh
Robert Stoddart
Richard Julien
Tim Tanner
Charlie Moriez
Clark Maclellan
Ken Harrison
Larry Tremblay

Sue Bender

CPCA #

6362
7486
5285
2000
7662
7479
7421
7357
3884
7424
8122
5303
8164
5955
7065
7742
8074
8172
7050
3829
5368
8139

class

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
DM
DM
DM
M
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
SS
SS
SS
SS

CPCA Nationals 2019

score

Colwood PPC

2019-10-12 to 2019-10-13
At Victoria Fish and Game Range in Victoria, British Columbia

PPC Revolver

PPC Semi

class score

1490-94x GM 1468-78x

1467-79x
1467-73x
1444-55x
1435-50x
1427-51x
1456-65x
1449-57x
1313-38x
1429-50x
1431-48x
1388-48x
1366-34x
1281-38x
1226-23x
1185-20x
765-13x
1355-26x%
1350-35x
1192-19x
745-3x

MKMN 1272-18x

MKMN  1436-52x

1362-44x
1449-68x
1392-40x
1447-62x
1368-36x

= 2 2 2 £

SS 1429-49x
EXP 1368-37x

MKMN 1188-19x
SS 1003-10x
GM 1112-17x

MKMN 1030-15x
MKMN 803-13x

class

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
M

GM
DM

EXP
DM

MKMN
EXP

SS
EXP

MKMN
MKMN
MKMN

Duty

score

1486-93x
1450-68x
1436-56x
1407-57x
1480-103x
1427-55x
1474-82x
1396-41x

1421-53x
1369-41x
1429-48x

1028-7x

1200-24x
1151-23x
1319-31x

1132-14x
1113-8x
1309-25x

Snub
score

595-37x
583-14x
596-30x
577-24x
586-27x

589-32x

581-25x

573-20x
574-24x

543-7x
513-6x
557-10x
559-11x

514-4x

474-10x

Dist. Revolver Dist. Semi

score

587-35x
572-25x
587-34x
564-21x
576-24x
546-18x
578-30x
557-18x

554-18x
538-20x
559-15x

452-8x
478-7x

467-14x
535-11x

471-8x
356-0x
459-12x

score

589-26x
560-22x
581-22x
575-19x
561-19x
570-20x
575-21x
545-16x

562-18x

493-7x
518-4x
405-10x

352-3x
436-6x
484-8x



Name

David Fournier
Roger Taylor
Don Senft
Dalton Moriez
Danielle Lyon
Craig Gibbs
Susan Gibbs
Brad Woolven
Courtney Burns

Chandu Claver

CPCA #

6448
8092
8176
7059
8090
8156
8157
8179
8194
8032

PPC Revolver

class

MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
UNC

score
1199-17x

1144-28x
1132-18x
1115-22x
1082-19x
993-18x
917-9x
433-1x
1061-6x

PPC Semi

class

MKMN
MKMN
MKMN

MKMN
MKMN

MKMN

SS

score
991-8x

795-18x
1209-25x

902-9x
795-8x

578-8x

1202-25x

class

SS
SS

MKMN
MKMN
MKMN
MKMN

Duty
score

1115-17x
1177-23x

1023-16x
939-8x
661-3x
678-8x

1413-45x

Snub
score

520-2x
460-7x
417-0x

491-8x

Dist. Revolver Dist. Semi

score score

424-8x

408-8x 285-3x
407-5x 461-7x
424-12x 373-1x
285-2x

198-3x 199-4x
391-10x



